CA3
Cathodic Protection
Angular cable drop to vertical pipe surface
Note: Special requirement can be requested.
Metal Powder Graphite Mold
Type
Handle Clamp
Type

• Butane torch
• Butane gas
• Gloves
Cable clean brush
Flint igniter Tool box
File
A
B B
B B
14.2 5/8 CR435-10
A(mm) A(inch)
Rod Size
10 10
CR435-1616 16
CR435-2525 25
CR435-3535 35
CR470-5050 50
CR470-7070 70
CR4150-9595 95
CR4150-120120 120
CR4150-150150 150
CR4300-185185 185
CR4300-240240 240
CR4300-240/70240 70
CR4300-300300 300
17.2 3/4 CR435-10-3/410 10
CR435-16-3/416 16
CR435-25-3/425 25
CR435-35-3/435 35
CR470-50-3/450 50
CR470-70-3/470 70
CR4150-95-3/495 95
CR4150-120-3/4120 120
CR4150-150-3/4150 150
CR4300-185-3/4185 185
CR4300-240-3/4240 240
CR4300-300-3/4300 300
B(mm2) C(mm2)
Conductor Size Code
- 129 - Exothermic Welding